GAM - DEPT 94 - INDIV

DU 05/02/2022 AU 06,/02/2022

NATIONALE A 14 ANS GAM

Pos. Nom Club Score £ % J“rt X_ % # Total
Total 12.150 9.050 13.400 11.700 10.900 15.150
Sali Il = Diff 6.000 2.500 6.000 2.000 2.500 6.300
RED STAR CLUB . ' ' ' ' ' '
1 Robin HAFEZ CHAMPIGNY Exé. 6.150 5.750 7.900 9.400 9.100 8.850 72.350
SECTION Bonif. 0.000 0.800 0.000 0.300 0.800 0.000
GYMNASTIQUE
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.000 1.500 0.000
Total 9.900 13.200 13.900 12.300 10.500 12.150
SUCY EN BRIE - Diff. 2.000 2.500 6.000 3.500 2.500 2.800
2 Alexandre RULLIER ESPACE SPORTIF Exé. 7.900 9.000 8.400 8.800 7.700 9.350 71.950
DESUCY ENBRIE Bonif. 0.000 1.700 0.000 0.000 0.800 0.000
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.500 0.000
Total 10.350 12.250 13.600 11.100 10.200 12.100
SUCY EN BRIE - Diff. 3.800 2.500 6.000 2.000 2.500 2.800
3 Gabriel BATISTA SIMOES ESPACE SPORTIF Exé. 6.550 8.150 8.100 9.100 8.200 9.300 69.600
DESUCY EN BRIE Bonif. 0.000 1.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.500 0.000
Total 10.000 11.250 12.800 10.900 8.900 12.400
Sali Mt = Diff 5.500 2.500 6.000 2.000 2.500 3.300
RED STAR CLUB i ' ' ' ' ' '
4 Valentin SINTES CHAMPIGNY Exé. 4,500 7.850 7.300 8.900 6.900 9.100 66.250
SECTION onif. 0.000 0.900 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
GYMNASTIQUE
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.500 0.000



Ethan MARCHINI

LE PLESSIS
TREVISE -
GYMNASTIQUE
CLUB DU PLESSIS-
TREVISE

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Bonif.

Pén.

8.650
2.000
6.650
0.000
0.000

10.600
2.500
7.200
0.900
0.000

11.700
2.500
8.900
1.300
1.000

13.000
4.000
8.700
0.300
0.000

12.000
2.500
9.500
0.000
0.000

66.050



